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For the following product:

LevelOne mini-GBIC SX/LC Transceiver SFP 550m multi-mode LC
Modell: GVT-0300
Item-No.: 0570622 mini-GBIC SX/LC Transceiver SFP 550m multi-mode L(

The product above is in accordance with the EMC directive 89/336/EEC through
conformance with the following standards.

Harmonised European standards:

- EN 55022:2006 Class B

- EN 55024:1998+A1:2001+A2:2003
- EN 61000-3-2:2000+A1:2005

- EN 61000-3-3:1995+A1:2001+A2:2005
- IEC 61000-4-2:2001

- 1IEC 61000-4-3:2006

- IEC 61000-4-4:2004

- IEC 61000-4-5:2005

- IEC 61000-4-6:2006

- IEC 61000-4-8:2001

- 1IEC 61000-4-11:2004
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